Foulees Saint Bricoise

133223
Saint Brice () le 02/06/2013
FFA

1.2km / (02/06/2013  1.2km 00:00:00

1 LEROY ENZO 128387 POM /2002 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 1I-F 5:08
2 CANOVA BENJAMIN 144099 POM /2002 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 I-F 5:18
3 BOUKARAI CLEMENT 141209 EAM /2004 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 I-F 5:19
4 BOUDIN ALEXIS POM / 2002 5:32
5 ARNOUX LUCAS 150151 POM /2002 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 I-F 5:37
6 MARTIN THEO POM / 2002 5:42
7 FRIEDMANN NOE 129004 POM /2003 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 I-F 5:44
8 KANDASSAMY TALIA 135628 POF/2003 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 I-F 5:44
9 WOLF AGATHE POF / 2002 5:45
10 CANTON LAUGA POM / 2002 5:47
11  WOLF RACHEL POF / 2002 5:47
12 DESALLANT ADELAIDE POF /2003 5:56
13 GOUTTEBROZE EULALIE 150153 POF/2002 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 I-F 5:58
14 GHALEB YANISS POM /2003 6:01
15 PERROT CHLOE POF / 2002 6:01
16 FICHTER OCEANE 150153 POF/2003 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 I-F 6:01
17 LIENARD MATTHIEU 131050 POM /2003 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 1I-F 6:04
18 PEROT ANTOINE 141217 POM /2003 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 I-F 6:32
19 RAZAKA VELAYOUDOM 144131 POF/2002 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 I-F 6:41
20 HEURTAULT LEONIE 131049 POF/2002 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 I-F 6:41
21  SAVRY CHARLENE 148742 POF/2002 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 I-F 6:46
22 VILLIN TATIANA 131047 POF/2003 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 1I-F 6:48
23 AFONSO ANTHONY POM /2003 6:48
24  LEDAN SARAH POF / 2002 6:49
25 BELCASTRO CLARA POF /2003 6:50
26 MECREANT CORALINE POF / 2002 7:07
27 MECREANT YONI POM /2003 7:08
28 LEFEVRE PAULINA POF / 2003 7:11
29 BROCHE DORJ POM /2003 7:18
12.5km / (02/06/2013  12.5km 00:00:00

1 BIRIR ISAAC (KEN) SEM /1979 40:05
2 OMARAT BRAHIM (MAR) 153354 SEM /1981 SAINT DENISEMOTION 093 I-F 41:58
3 BELKAI NAFA 107770 SEM /1974 43:08
4 PHILIPONA BRUNO 137532 V1M /1968 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 44:01
5 DA SILVA CARVALHO LE 106653 SEM /1983 COULOMMIERSBRIE A 077 I-F 44:41
6 LASCAR BURTY 115369 SEM /1980 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 I-F 44:54
7 NAVE JEAN-BAPTISTE 121954 SEM /1986 CSPROVINSATHLETIS 077 I-F 46:02
8 LETABI JEAN 720348 V2M /1959 USROISSY EN BRIE 077 I-F 47:18
9 HORENT JEREMY SEM / 1977 47:55
10 FOURREY DENIS 181901 V1M /1973 MORMANT A 077 I-F 48:19
11 DHAUSSY QUENTIN 119152 ESM /1991 MORMANT A 077 I-F 48:36
12 FEGEANT STEPHANE 530880 SEM /1975 USROISSY EN BRIE 077 I-F 48:53
13 BARILLEAU DIDIER 326232 V2M /1962 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 49:56
14 IDRESACHOUR 113790 SEM /1975 USROISSY EN BRIE 077 I-F 50:08
15 GALLI MARC 102735 V1M /1964 MORMANT A 077 I-F 50:28
16 FAUCON TONY 113809 V1M /1973 USOLYMPIQUEDECHE 077 I-F 50:32
17 GODU LAURENT V1M / 1969 51:22
18 TAILLIEU BRUNO 739802 V1M /1966 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 51:35
19 PIERERIC 530865 V2M /1962 USROISSY EN BRIE 077 I-F 52:01
20 DEBAT MAXIME 670661 ESM /1992 52:06
21 CHAGOT ERIC 191950 V1M /1973 MORMANT A 077 I-F 52:16
22 HAMON JEAN-CLAUDE 145509 V3M /1952 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 52:24
23 GROSDIDIER REMY SEM / 1975 52:28
24  DESAILLANT DAVID ViM /1971 53:07
25 THIOLLET FRANCOIS 147174 VIM /1969 USOLYMPIQUEDECHE 077 I-F 53:23
26 BEAUDOUIN THOMAS SEM /1982 53:36
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MAMAR HABIB
MONNET PHILIPPE
DAOUDI ABDELLATIF
DA FONSECA JEAN (POR)
LE GALL

TOMBETTE MICKAEL
GIRAUD AYMERIC
PERROT GREGORY
PHILIPPE JOEL

JANVIER JEAN-BAPTISTE
DEBAT PASCAL
BLASCO THIERRY
GIRAUD JEAN-MARC
LEFEUVRE MICHAEL
DHAUSSY FREDERIC
GAUVIN DAVID
SERVOT JEAN-FRANCOIS
CHRETIEN ROBERT
LEFRANC SEBASTIEN
DUVERT EMMANUEL
PERRODIN MATHIEU
GERVAISGUY

HILAIRE JEREMY

BEN BRAIEK MOHAMED
EUPHEMIE PASCAL
JACQUET MARIE-LAURE
MENAGER OLIVIER
BOURGEOIS ALAIN
GAUTHIER MONIQUE
TOMMET CLAUDE
RIPOLL JEAN-LUC
BLANCHET DAVID
CREMOND FRANCK
ARABEYRE MATHIEU
MANGIN CHRISTOPHE
MAZELIER JEAN-LOUIS
CLEMENT PATRICK
OSSOLA MARIO

JOSEPH BRICE
PLUVINAGE OLIVIER
LANGUILLAT PATRICE
FREMERY BENOIT
KOZLOWSKI CHRISTINE
HAUPAIX ASTRID

PIRES FABIEN

DE VREESE REGIS
REBOUT STEPHANE
FLEURY ALAIN
BRACQENOND MICHEL
LEHMANN FLORENCE
DIEFFENTHALER FRANCIS
VALET CHRISTOPHE
FREERY THOMAS
SOYER NATHALIE
SAGEL GILBERT
CHARON EDOUARD
DEPREZ JEREMIE
NADJAR LIONEL
GERNATH CORINNE
BOURON CHRISTOPHE
MAURY DOMINIQUE
WITAS FLORIAN
GENESTIER GUILLAUME
BLAZY RENE

HUTPIN PHILIPPE

809442
118177
887674

670659
120259

510700
497410
121919
530870
140362
146321

152247

T18108

951810

115250

103875

247571
144240

804764

141158
127272

T18279

122551

468880

679347

108013
154620

137958
146321
138244
247573

125228
138303

SEM /1981
V1M /1964
SEM /1974
V3M /1952
V1M /1970
SEM / 1986
ESM /1991
SEM /1979
V2M /1962
SEM /1984
V1M /1965
V1M /1965
V2M /1958
V1M /1969
V1M /1965
SEM /1977
V1M /1965
V2M /1959
SEM /1977
V1M /1973
SEM /1982
V3M /1952
SEM /1980
V2M /1961
SEM /1979
SEF /1980

V1M /1965
V2M /1963
V2F /1954

V2M /1961
V3M /1951
SEM /1977
SEM /1987
ESM /1993
V1M /1965
V1M /1964
V1M /1966
V2M /1959
V1M /1967
V1M /1968
V2M /1962
SEM /1979
V2F /1961

V1F /1969

V1M /1966
VEM /1962
V1M /1964
V1M /1965
V2M /1963
V1F /1966

V2M /1961
V1M /1966
SEM /1982
V1F /1971

V3M /1947
SEM / 1986
SEM /1976
V1M /1970
V1F /1966

V2M /1963
V3M /1953
SEM /1981
SEM /1984
VEM /1943
V1M /1969

MORMANT A
MORMANT A
ASROCHETTE DAMMAR

CSPROVINSATHLETIS
CSPROVINSATHLETIS

CSPROVINSATHLETIS
USROISSY EN BRIE
MORMANT A
USROISSY EN BRIE
CSPROVINSATHLETIS
FSESBLY COUPVRAY A

CSPROVINSATHLETIS

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

CSPROVINSATHLETIS

CSPROVINSATHLETIS
COULOMMIERS BRIE A

CSPROVINSATHLETIS

COULOMMIERS BRIE A
UNION ATHLETIQUE D

FSESBLY COUPVRAY A
ASROCHETTE DAMMAR
FSESBLY COUPVRAY A

USROISSY EN BRIE
FSESBLY COUPVRAY A

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE
FSESBLY COUPVRAY A
CSPROVINSATHLETIS
CSPROVINSATHLETIS

COULOMMIERS BRIE A
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53:38
53:41
53:42
53:48
53:59
54:11
54:17
54:22
54:48
55:10
55:32
55:45
55:58
56:06
56:32
56:44
57:00
57:05
57:09
57:10
57:21
57:29
57:49
57:50
57:57
58:02
58:04
58:08
58:15
58:20
58:34
58:40
58:53
58:57
58:58
59:11
59:16
59:17
59:33
59:44
59:44
59:45
1:00:06
1:00:13
1:00:18
1:00:22
1:00:24
1:00:25
1:00:27
1:00:42
1:00:45
1:00:49
1:00:56
1:01:12
1:01:15
1:01:17
1:01:20
1:01:38
1:02:06
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1:02:20
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1:02:48
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GUIBERT DIDIER
GIRAUD CORENTIN
BUIVIH QAHN

MIGNOT MARC

GERIN FANNY
FLIPOTIN PIERRE
LECONTE GILBERT
JOUANET FRANCK
DANGUY CLEMENT
PETER JOCELYN
MONGAULT PATRICK
APELBAUM BENJAMIN
LE CROM PHILIPPE
LAUMONIER LAURENT
BOIVIN DENIS
PERRODIN LUCIEN
FOURCART FREDERIC
HAUPAIX STEPHANE
MARTIN JEAN-MICHEL
LUBIN CLAUDE
LERQY ERIC
BLANVILLAIN THIERRY
GODARD MICHAEL
GUILLERAULT
VERLAET ODILE
ROUFFRANCE SEBASTIEN
DEVEAUD JEAN-PAUL
BAUER ALEXANDRE
QUOEURNAT PHILIPPE
VION JEROME

CHAABI SIHAM (ALG)
DURAFFOURG IGOR
FRISSON THIERRY
KHELLAFI FOUAD (ALG)
CALMON FREDERIC
HILT ARNAUD

RAGOT FABIEN

LOPES CHRISTIAN
THOUARD PATRICK
HAMON GREGORY
TOBACZINSKI THIERRY
BEAUPREZ

CHENON RENE

LEDAN DIDIER

LUC CHRISTIAN
LANIESSE SYLVIE
DESIR CLAUDE
ROLLET JEAN-CLAUDE
PELLE DANIEL

LEDAN CLARISSE
LEVETEAU PHILIPPE
AFONSO PHILIPPE
GUICHARD FREDERIC
VOTTERO MATHIEU
MOLLOT CORINE
BONTOUR PASCALE
LUC PHILIPPE
LESNIAK VERONIQUE
ROLLET MARIE-FRANCE
FONTENELLE ROBERT
VERCOULLIE
CHAUDIEU TEDDY
HERARD CARMEN
RAGUIN MARCEL
GODARD NATHALIE

102063

113490

624747

112385

137620

803735

504107

170122

151643

568978

687774

107215

T18143

107217

V2M /1959
JUM /1995
V1M /1971
V1M /1967
SEF /1978
V3M /1950
V2M /1960
SEM /1984
ESM /1992
V1M /1967
V2M /1955
SEM /1977
SEM /1978
SEM /1977
SEM /1974
V2M /1954
SEM /
V1M /1970
V1M /1965
V2M /1960
V2M /1960
V2M /1961
V1M /1972
SEM /1979
V1F /1971
SEM /1985
SEM / 1986
SEM /1976
SEM /1981
SEM /1976
V1F /1970
V1M /1969
V1M /1966
VEM /1955
V1M /1966
SEM /1989
V2M /1955
SEM /1975
V2M /1957
V1M /1972
VEM /1970
SEM /1980
V4M /1943
V1M /1966
V2M /1957
V1F /1966
V2M /1955
V2M /1956
V2M /1956
SEF /1974
V1M /1964
V1M /1965
SEM /1976
SEM /1990
V1F /1967
V2F / 1960
V1M /1966
V2F / 1962
V2F /1958
V2M /1954
V2M /1961
SEM /1975
V3F /1952
V4M /1940
SEF /1975

PONTAULT AAC

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

COULOMMIERS BRIE A

MORMANT A

CSMEAUX
USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE

CSPROVINSATHLETIS

CSPROVINSATHLETIS
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I-F

I-F

I-F
I-F

C-T

1:02:54
1:03:04
1:03:06
1:03:07
1:03:11
1:03:28
1:03:33
1:03:38
1:03:53
1:03:58
1:04:08
1:04:12
1:04:12
1:04:30
1:04:49
1:04:50
1:04:57
1:04:58
1:05:44
1:05:48
1:05:58
1:05:58
1:06:02
1:06:04
1:06:16
1:06:23
1:06:30
1:06:31
1:06:41
1:06:42
1:07:24
1:07:26
1:07:47
1:07:53
1:08:01
1:08:08
1:08:43
1:08:55
1:09:15
1:09:17
1:09:22
1:09:30
1:09:32
1:09:42
1:09:45
1:09:55
1:09:55
1:10:15
1:10:16
1:10:22
1:10:41
1:11:29
1:11:45
1:11:48
1:12:20
1:12:34
1:12:35
1:13:09
1:13:15
1:13:22
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1:13:33
1:13:54
1:14:08
1:14:12
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157 JACOB CHRISTIAN 127953 V2M /1959 1:15:08
158 CHARON RICHIER V3M /1953 1:15:08
159 LEROUX JEAN-FRANCOIS V2M /1960 1:15:08
160 BOUDIN CYRIL 128043 VEM /1972 LESFONDUSSEZANNAI 051 CHA 1:16:18
161 PEROT LOUIS V1M /1969 1:16:33
162 COLLIGNON ARNAUD SEM /1974 1:16:33
163 ROLLAND JEAN-YVES SEM /1990 1:17:13
164 BRUNEAUX 517260 V2M /1954 1:17:29
165 DISCOLLE DAVID SEM /1977 1:17:56
166 LABARRE BERTRAND 118743 V2M /1957 CSPROVINSATHLETIS o077 1I-F 1:18:04
167 BONNEAU CHRISTIAN V3M /1946 1:18:25
168 DOMINGUES TONY SEM /1981 1:18:47
169 GELLAERTSVIRGINIE 145396 V1F/1966 TO BE SPORT 049 P-L 1:19:10
170 HAMART ISABELLE V2F / 1962 1:19:46
171 FREMERY SABINE V2F /1961 1:19:53
172 CHEVRIOT JEAN-PIERRE V3M /1948 1:19:54
173 BELCASTROERIC V1M /1969 1:19:59
174 GAUTHIER BRUNO 687777 V2M /1962 CSPROVINSATHLETIS o077 1I-F 1:20:50
175 FORGET ELISA JUF /1995 1:21:08
176 DOZINEL HERVE V3M /1951 1:22:02
177 DANGUY PHILIPPE 112669 V2M /1961 CSPROVINSATHLETIS o077 1I-F 1:22:21
178 FUTO PAULE 392001 V4F/1938 USOLYMPIQUEDECHE 077 I-F 1:22:58
179 THIERRY PIERRE V3M /1952 1:23:08
180 OCANA SEVERINE SEF /1976 1:24:20
181 GARET EMILIE SEF /1979 1:25:49
182 THIRIOT SABINE V1F /1966 1:27:43
183 POSECAK ROGER 831594 V4M /1939 VAUX LEPENIL ATHLE 077 I-F 1:42:29
2.2km / (02/06/2013 2.2 km 00:00:00

1 SETIM QUENTIN 122011 BEM /2000 CSPROVINSATHLETIS o077 1I-F 8:15
2 CALVO ROHAN 130949 BEM /2001 CSPROVINSATHLETIS o077 1I-F 8:39
3 FRIEDMANN MATHIS 124289 BEM /2000 CSPROVINSATHLETIS o077 1I-F 8:42
4 RUMIEJ GREGORY 141218 BEM /2000 CSPROVINSATHLETIS o077 1I-F 8:57
5 PERROT SARAH 147774 BEF/2000 CSPROVINSATHLETIS o077 1I-F 9:00
6 GHALEB MERWANN BEM /2000 9:14
7 FICHTER MARINE 126031 BEF/2000 CSPROVINSATHLETIS o077 1I-F 9:22
8 VILFEU ANTHONIN 148741 BEM /2001 CSPROVINSATHLETIS o077 1I-F 9:37
9 MARTIN COLINE BEF /2000 9:42
10 MARTIN MAXENCE BEM /2000 9:53
11 AFONSO THOMAS BEM /2001 9:55
12 LIENARD MARIE 122011 BEF/2000 CSPROVINSATHLETIS o077 1I-F 10:10
13 FAUTER ERWAN 123247 BEM /2001 CSPROVINSATHLETIS o077 1I-F 10:14
14 LEGALL NINA 151098 BEF/2000 CSPROVINSATHLETIS o077 1I-F 11:25
5km / (02/06/2013 5km 00:00:00

1 HEMMION GREGORY SEM /1981 I-F 18:27
2 BRUNEAUX DOMINIQUE 820348 SEM /1981 COULOMMIERSBRIEA o077 1I-F 19:01
3 HERVEL STEPHANE 107928 SEM /1989 CSPROVINSATHLETIS o077 1I-F 20:35
4 TRENIER SYLVAIN 971752 SEM /1983 UNION SPORTIVE CHAT 077 |I-F 20:58
5 RABOTIN EDDIE 323636 V2M /1963 ALLIANCE SPORTIVEB 094 I-F 21:17
6 ORHAND GUILLAUME 116932 MIM /1998 EFSREIMSA.* 051 CHA 21:31
7 BENNOUI ILYES 128510 MIM /1999 21:44
8 HEURTAULT EMMANUEL 582248 V1M /1973 CSPROVINSATHLETIS o077 1I-F 21:50
9 MARQUETTE GILLES V1M /1964 21:59
10 DOUINE DANY V1M /1967 22:00
11  HAMON JEAN-CLAUDE 145509 V3M /1952 PONTAULT AAC o077 1I-F 22:05
12 VAILLANT CHRISTOPHE 104036 V1M /1969 22:17
13 BERISHA MERGHIM SEM /1988 22:51
14 NALBANTOCH SERCAN MIM /1998 22:56
15 TRENIER SOLENE 470013 SEF/1988 PONTAULT AAC o077 1I-F 22:57
16 BOUHEMAD SOURYA 138824 SEF/1980 SAINT DENISEMOTION 093 I-F 23:04
17 TRENIER SOPHIE 470014 SEF/1988 PONTAULT AAC o077 1I-F 23:30
18 CREPIN ANTHONY SEM /1990 23:47
19 ROUZIER PASCAL 480169 V2M /1958 COULOMMIERSBRIEA o077 1I-F 24:01
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SIMONNET YVES
DELIGAND BAPTISTE
EMILIENNE FREDERIC
BATISTA SEBASTIEN
DUPUISANTOINE
CHABOT DENIS
FIGAROL REMY
RICHE QUENTIN
BOUKARAI ALEXANDRE
GUENON THOMAS
GUIBERT DIDIER
BOUKARAI JULIEN
LEDAN TOM
DUSAILLANT MATHILDE
DELIGAND FABRICE
WOZNIAK JOFFREY
VILFEU AURELIEN
CHABOZY PHILIPPE
CAILLET LILIAN
RAGOT FABIEN

LAIR VANESSA
LEFEVRE NINA
DEBAT ANTOINE
RIDARD ALAIN
HADJALI LAURENT
DUBACH CORINNE
VERLAET ALEXIS
ROYO YANICK

AKIFI EDIP
LATRECHE WARDA
CAILLET PHILIPPE

LI ANGELIQUE
BROCHE ANTHONY
BORNERES JEREMIE
VALLEE ROXANE
LEVERRIER VINCENT
BROCHE MORJANE
DEBERTONNE DASSULE
PONCEAU MARYLINE
FORGET VIRGINIE
NEGREVERGNE GUY
ZGRAJA ANGELIQUE
TRENIER CHRISTIAN
CHEVET VALERIE
DURAND MARION
DELTOUR THOMAS
BOURDET PASCALE
GERVAISNICOLAS
LAGAIZE CORALIE
LAGAIZE NOEMIE
LEVERRIER FANNY
LEDRU ISABELLE
GUENON THIERRY
GUENON SYLVIE
HANOTELLE MARIE
DAUTREMAY
LALINDRRE MARIE
FRIEDMANN FRANCOISE
PERSIL ISABELLE
COSSARDEAU
CHEVET PATRICIA
SIMONNET SYLVIE
DAUTREMAY PASCALE

458428

150874
130951
131047

119347
122011

519791

131050

170122

101332

107784

150875

101330

971748

719131

V3M /1953
SEM /1990
V1M /1966
V1M /1973
CAM /1996
V3M /1952
V3M /1950
MIM /1999
CAM /1997
MIM /1999
V2M /1959
MIM /1999
MIM /1999
MIF /1999
SEM /1987
SEM /1987
MIM /1999
V2M /1957
ESM /1992
V2M /1955
SEF /1986
V1F /1966
CAM /1997
V2M /1954
V4M /1941
V1F /1969
MIM /1999
V1F /1969
V3M /1952
CAF/ 1996
V2M /1961
ESF /1991
CAM /1997
SEM / 1986
SEF /1989
V2M /1960
SEF /1980
SEF /1979
SEF /1982
SEF /1988
V2M /1955
SEF /1974
V2M /1954
SEF /1985
SEF /1989
SEM /1979
SEF /1974
SEM /1981
SEF /1980
SEF /1983
V1F /1966
V1F /1971
V1M /1970
SEF /1974
V2F /1963
V1F /1968
V1F /1967
V1F /1965
V2F / 1960
SEF /1974
V2F / 1956
V2F /1959
V2F /1963

CSPROVINSATHLETIS
CSPROVINSATHLETIS

CSPROVINSATHLETIS

CSPROVINSATHLETIS

MORMANT A

CSPROVINSATHLETIS

CSPROVINSATHLETIS

UNION SPORTIVE CHAT
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I-F

24:13
24:13
24:32
24:37
24:38
24:45
24:57
25:15
25:28
25:30
25:32
25:44
25:55
26:05
26:27
26:40
26:47
27:01
27:16
27:39
27:44
27:44
28:02
28:19
28:50
29:07
29:12
29:38
29:48
30:03
30:13
30:13
30:14
31:05
31:39
32:03
32:19
32:22
32:30
33:17
33:27
33:27
33:43
33:57
34:03
34:06
34:09
34:10
34:20
34:20
35:47
35:55
35:58
35:59
36:07
37:06
37:10
37:33
38:17
39:05
40:01
40:26
40:37
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